VIBE 10W LED R80 ES 3000K NON
DIMMABLE
VBLR80-10W-3K
VIBE Lighting R80 Warm White LED Lamps are traditionally a
direct replacement for 100W reflector globes in 3-in-1
bathroom fittings. They are rated at 25,000hrs and feature a 2
year warranty for decreased maintenance.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement of 100W R80 Reflector lamps
• Unique anti-glare optical design with frosted diffuser
• Equipped with energy efficient EPISTAR LED chips, high
luminaire efficacy
• Polycarbonate face and body
• Environmentally friendly
• 25,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
VIBE 10W LED R80 ES 3000K NON DIMMABLE
VBLR80-10W-3K
Specifications
SKU VBLR80-10W-3K
Luminaire efficacy 80 lm/W
EAN 9340994018744
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 10 W
Lumen output 800 lm
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Base Type E27
Diameter 80 mm
Length 113 mm
Lifespan 25000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
LED source Epistar
Material Thermal Plastic
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20°C ~ 50°C
Box Qty 50
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings